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Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.93 749 F 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

25.96 746 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

25.99 743 H 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

26.00 743 F 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

26.07 737 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

26.08 736 F 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

26.08 736 F 06/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

26.09 735 H 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.10 734 F 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.12 732 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

26.13 732 F 23/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

26.15 730 F 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.16 729 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.23 723 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

26.24 722 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.25 722 H 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

26.25 722 F 05/02/23 Swansea University Swim Team 2023 LC Sprint Meet Swansea  1

26.25 722 F 17/06/23 Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet Millfield  3

26.27 720 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

26.28 719 F 09/03/24 City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea  1

26.31 717 H 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.32 716 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

26.32 716 F 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

26.32 716 H 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

26.34 714 F 20/04/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

26.35 713 H 23/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

26.42 708 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1
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26.42 708 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

26.42 708 F 09/08/21 Swansea Festival of Swimming 2021 Swansea  1

26.45 705 F 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

26.47 704 F 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

26.50 701 H 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

26.52 700 H 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

26.54 698 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

26.90 670 F 12/05/19 Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Swansea Uni 1

26.96 666 F 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

27.02 662 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

27.09 656 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

27.14 653 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

27.23 646 F 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1

27.24 646 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

27.28 643 F 16/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

27.29 642 F 01/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

27.30 641 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

27.33 639 F 03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

27.36 637  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

27.42 633 H 12/05/19 Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Swansea Uni 1

27.44 632 H 16/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

27.45 631 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1

27.48 629 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

27.58 622 H 02/02/18 FFN Golden Tour 2018 Nice, France Mt Kelly 1

27.60 621 F 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Newtown 1

27.62 619 F 02/02/18 FFN Golden Tour 2018 Nice, France Mt Kelly 1

27.91 600 F 27/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth  1

28.02 593 H 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

28.11 588 H 01/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

28.22 581 F 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Newtown 1

28.27 578 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

28.52 563 H 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Newtown 1

28.66 554 H 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Newtown 1

28.83 545 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol  1

29.02 534 F 04/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Newtown 1

29.36 516 H 23/01/15 48th Geneva International Meet Geneva  1

29.48 509 H 04/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Newtown 1

29.87 490 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

30.78 447 F 08/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea  1

31.18 430 H 08/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea  1

31.96 400 F 17/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

32.34 386 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

32.37 385 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

34.45 319 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

34.71 312 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

36.73 263 F 27/10/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield School Mt Kelly 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.13 732 F 23/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

26.35 713 H 23/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

26.28 719 F 09/03/24 City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea  1

26.10 734 F 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.31 717 H 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1
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26.31 717 H 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.25 722 F 17/06/23 Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet Millfield  3

26.08 736 F 06/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

25.93 749 F 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.09 735 H 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.25 722 F 05/02/23 Swansea University Swim Team 2023 LC Sprint Meet Swansea  1

26.15 730 F 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.24 722 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.08 736 F 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

26.25 722 H 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

26.00 743 F 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

25.99 743 H 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

26.16 729 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.07 737 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

26.27 720 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

26.12 732 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

25.96 746 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

26.23 723 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

26.45 705 F 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

26.52 700 H 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

26.42 708 F 09/08/21 Swansea Festival of Swimming 2021 Swansea  1

26.47 704 F 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

26.32 716 H 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

26.50 701 H 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

26.34 714 F 20/04/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

26.32 716 F 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

26.54 698 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

26.32 716 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

26.42 708 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

26.90 670 F 12/05/19 Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Swansea Uni 1

27.42 633 H 12/05/19 Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Swansea Uni 1

27.24 646 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

27.14 653 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

27.02 662 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

27.29 642 F 01/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

28.11 588 H 01/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

27.48 629 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

27.62 619 F 02/02/18 FFN Golden Tour 2018 Nice, France Mt Kelly 1

27.58 622 H 02/02/18 FFN Golden Tour 2018 Nice, France Mt Kelly 1

26.96 666 F 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

28.02 593 H 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

27.23 646 F 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1

27.45 631 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 1

27.91 600 F 27/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth  1

27.30 641 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

27.28 643 F 16/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

27.44 632 H 16/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Mt Kelly 1

27.33 639 F 03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

27.36 637  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

27.09 656 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

27.60 621 F 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Newtown 1

28.66 554 H 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Newtown 1

28.27 578 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

28.22 581 F 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Newtown 1
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28.52 563 H 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Newtown 1

29.87 490 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

28.83 545 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol  1

29.02 534 F 04/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Newtown 1

29.48 509 H 04/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Newtown 1

29.36 516 H 23/01/15 48th Geneva International Meet Geneva  1

30.78 447 F 08/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea  1

31.18 430 H 08/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea  1

31.96 400 F 17/05/14 COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1

32.37 385 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

32.34 386 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

34.45 319 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

34.71 312 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

36.73 263 F 27/10/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield School Mt Kelly 3
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